
CLASSEMENT GENERAL
Division 1-2-3 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE

1. LG 5181/A1 DUBOIS OLIVIER EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 692 99 98 99 (97) 99 99 (98) (96) 99 99
2. LG 5145/A3 GILLES FRANCIS EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 685 99 95 99 98 97 99 98
3. HT 2457/A3 LUPARDI JULIEN BOMEREE MC 678 96 98 (92) 97 95 98 97 97
4. LG 6264/A3 CLOSE LUDOVIC CAN-HAM 661 87 97 96 96 95 95 95
5. LG 4272/A3 CLOSE PASCAL CAN-HAM 651 (88) 92 90 95 92 (89) 92 94 96
6. LG 5182/A1 DUBOIS MICHEL EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 648 95 (84) 86 (76) 91 94 92 (84) 96 94
7. HT 2554/A3 HENNEQUART NICOLAS HAINAUT MC 638 (69) 93 91 96 87 87 93 91
8. LX 100264/A3 DARAND JOHAN GAUME RC 553 63 75 77 87 78 86 87
9. LG 5174/A3 MORBOIS LAURENT EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 544 74 80 81 74 73 76 86
10. LX 7637/A3 RENAULD JULIEN CMP CHINY 537 83 94 89 90 89 92
11. LG 5191/A3 MORBOIS LOUIS EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 533 68 65 79 85 84 73 79
12. LG 5179/A4 NECEVSKI VLADE EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 490 (46) 67 73 76 61 69 72 72
13. HT 100436/A4 DAUSSOGNE JEROME ESTINNES AC 465 70 49 74 70 60 71 71
14. NA 5604/A3 DETHIER LOIC EC. BAYARD 462 75 78 75 85 71 78
15. LG 100113/A3 SCHODDUYN LEA EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 442 69 45 64 71 67 57 69
16. NA 100585/A3 CLOSSET ROBERT EC. BAYARD 401 65 82 84 85 85
17. LG 5238/A3 WATHLET DAVID EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 352 83 88 91 90
18. LG 5163/A3 DIERCKX DANIEL EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 350 89 76 87 98
19. HT 2475/A3 BEGUINT THIERRY BOMEREE MC 317 77 84 78 78
20. LG 6231/A3 HOTTOIS PATRICK JALHAY MC 315 68 88 80 79
21. LG 5756/A3 CZAPLICKI DYLAN MC HANNUTOIS 312 70 81 89 72
22. NA 9320/A3 DENIS TRISTAN NAMUR RC 302 72 72 86 72
23. LX 100344/A4 LALOUETTE DYLAN CMP CHINY 297 69 72 78 78
24. LG 5715/A3 CZAPLICKI PHILIPPE MC HANNUTOIS 297 66 76 80 75
25. LG 7707/A3 CLAJOT PATRICK MC HANNUTOIS 290 96 98 96
26. LG 8169/A4 ROGIERS STEPHAN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 290 75 71 67 77
27. HT 100406/A3 MARIEN JEAN LUC BOMEREE MC 280 73 75 59 73
28. HT 2025/A4 DURIEU DENIS ATH RACING 278 93 92 93
29. HT 2580/A3 LORGE VINCENT HAINAUT MC 278 72 68 65 73
30. LG 100452/A3 HEYNE JULIEN MC HANNUTOIS 277 97 86 94
31. HT 2442/A3 VANCHERI CLAUDIO BOMEREE MC 276 92 90 94
32. LG 5217/A3 CHATELAIN OLIVIER EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 276 91 90 95
33. HT 100827/A3 HONORE MIKAEL ESTINNES AC 270 82 97 91
34. LX 100285/A3 TAHIR CLAUDE GAUME RC 270 47 72 77 74
35. LX 7640/A3 BURNET LUDOVIC GAUME RC 269 88 93 88
36. HT 2131/A3 DESHAYES CEDRIC ESTINNES AC 268 93 87 88
37. LX 7224/A3 LINCHAMPS JEROME GAUME RC 262 78 87 97
38. LG 5165/A3 BARTHELEMY QUENTIN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 250 81 74 95
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39. LX 7679/A3 MARECHAL HENRI CMP CHINY 249 87 82 80
40. LX 100434/A3 MICHOTTE YVAN MC HAUTE SURE 249 79 86 84
41. NA 8128/A3 DENIS ANDY NAMUR RC 239 76 81 82
42. LX 100035/A4 ROBERT MATTEO FORETS 233 76 81 76
43. LX 100910/A3 TAHIR FRANCOIS GAUME RC 226 82 80 64
44. LG 4365/A3 RE GINO E.B.R.T. 223 59 83 81
45. LG 100231/A4 ROGIERS ELODIE EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 203 70 65 68
46. NA 6025/A3 MARION BENOIT ROYAL RACING CAR MOSAN 179 44 69 66

Division 4 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. LG 5187/A3 FERRO JOSEPH EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 687 98 98 99 98 98 97 (97) 99 (97)
2. LG 5166/A3 MILONE ANTHONY EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 686 97 99 (97) 98 98 98 98 98
3. LG 5583/A3 LAUNOIS MATHIAS MARCHIN AC 676 97 96 97 97 96 97 96
4. LG 100483/A3 GUSTIN RENAUD EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 662 93 95 96 94 96 (92) 95 93
5. LG 5610/A3 HONNAY JONATHAN MARCHIN AC 650 95 90 92 95 91 96 91
6. LG 5162/A3 DEMY DIMITRI EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 648 (88) 95 93 95 94 89 90 92
7. LG 7635/A3 SAUSSUS JULIEN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 636 94 91 86 94 96 86 89
8. HT 100145/A3 CUN JOAQUIM ESTINNES AC 635 92 (85) 93 90 91 90 91 88
9. HT 100361/A3 NUNES FREDERIC ASA TORNACUM 596 90 (74) 87 88 88 78 81 84
10. NA 8894/A3 COLLARD FLORIAN NAMUR RC 572 92 98 96 94 95 97
11. LG 5237/A3 DELHOUNE ARNAUD EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 521 76 91 83 95 85 91
12. LG 5169/A3 MATAGNE BENOIT EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 462 94 92 93 94 89
13. NA 8128/A3 DENIS ANDY NAMUR RC 456 89 94 91 87 95
14. LG 5201/A3 FERRO JONATHAN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 429 78 89 92 81 89
15. LX 7775/A3 ANSIAUX SEBASTIEN M.C. HAUTE SURE 349 82 87 86 94
16. NA 9868/A3 BERTHOLET QUENTIN EC. BAYARD 338 80 89 84 85
17. NA 100564/A3 MARTEAU MICHEL EC. BAYARD 332 89 73 82 88
18. NA 8699/A3 JACOBS CHRISTIAN EC. BAYARD 331 85 84 79 83
19. LG 5600/A3 WILMET DAVID MARCHIN AC 318 73 86 85 74
20. LX 7111/A3 STOCK MERCEDES FORETS 314 71 90 72 81
21. LX 100056/A3 STOCK DANIEL FORETS 308 70 87 71 80
22. LG 100046/A3 SIMON FABIAN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 297 99 99 99
23. NA 8969/A3 FIGUE CHRISTOPHE N.E.W. RACING 294 96 99 99
24. LX 7686/A3 DIRKX CONSTANTIN CMP CHINY 269 84 93 92
25. LX 4592/A3 ROLIN AURORE CMP CHINY 267 82 92 93
26. LG 5990/A3 IZZI LUCA EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 266 86 88 92
27. LG 5584/A3 MONGELLUZZI ANTONIO MARCHIN AC 256 81 90 85
28. LG 5211/A3 HARDY CHRISTIAN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 253 80 83 90
29. LG 5623/A3 MONGELLUZZI DOMENICO MARCHIN AC 252 82 87 83

Classement par Classes
Classe 5 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE

1. LG 5179/A4 NECEVSKI VLADE EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 680 (95) 97 96 98 97 97 98 97
2. HT 100436/A4 DAUSSOGNE JEROME ESTINNES AC 675 97 96 97 96 96 97 96
3. NA 9320/A3 DENIS TRISTAN NAMUR RC 395 99 99 98 99
4. LG 6231/A3 HOTTOIS PATRICK JALHAY MC 395 98 99 99 99
5. LX 100344/A4 LALOUETTE DYLAN CMP CHINY 392 98 97 99 98



Classe 6 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. LG 5174/A3 MORBOIS LAURENT EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 671 96 96 98 96 95 94 96
2. LX 7637/A3 RENAULD JULIEN CMP CHINY 591 98 99 99 98 98 99
3. LG 5238/A3 WATHLET DAVID EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 395 99 99 99 98
4. HT 2580/A3 LORGE VINCENT HAINAUT MC 377 95 95 95 92
5. LX 7640/A3 BURNET LUDOVIC GAUME RC 294 98 99 97

Classe 7 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. LX 100264/A3 DARAND JOHAN GAUME RC 675 94 96 96 95 96 99 99
2. LG 8169/A4 ROGIERS STEPHAN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 377 95 92 94 96
3. HT 2442/A3 VANCHERI CLAUDIO BOMEREE MC 297 99 99 99
4. LX 100434/A3 MICHOTTE YVAN MC HAUTE SURE 293 97 98 98
5. LG 5165/A3 BARTHELEMY QUENTIN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 291 97 96 98
6. LG 5756/A3 CZAPLICKI DYLAN MC HANNUTOIS 290 95 97 98
7. LG 4365/A3 RE GINO E.B.R.T. 286 92 96 98
8. LX 100035/A4 ROBERT MATTEO FORETS 281 94 93 94
9. LG 100231/A4 ROGIERS ELODIE EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 281 94 92 95

Classe 8 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. NA 5604/A3 DETHIER LOIC EC. BAYARD 583 94 98 98 98 97 98
2. HT 2025/A4 DURIEU DENIS ATH RACING 297 99 99 99
3. LG 5217/A3 CHATELAIN OLIVIER EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 296 98 99 99
4. HT 100827/A3 HONORE MIKAEL ESTINNES AC 293 95 99 99

Classe 9 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. LG 100113/A3 SCHODDUYN LEA EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 693 99 99 99 99 99 99 99
2. NA 6025/A3 MARION BENOIT ROYAL RACING CAR MOSAN 295 98 98 99

Classe 10 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. LG 5191/A3 MORBOIS LOUIS EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 690 98 99 98 99 99 98 99
2. HT 2475/A3 BEGUINT THIERRY BOMEREE MC 395 99 99 98 99

Classe 11 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. HT 2457/A3 LUPARDI JULIEN BOMEREE MC 693 99 99 99 99 99 99 (99) 99

Classe 12 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. HT 100406/A3 MARIEN JEAN LUC BOMEREE MC 388 99 97 94 98
2. LX 7679/A3 MARECHAL HENRI CMP CHINY 292 99 98 95

Classe 13 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. LG 5181/A1 DUBOIS OLIVIER EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 693 99 (98) 99 (97) 99 99 99 (98) 99 99
2. LG 5145/A3 GILLES FRANCIS EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 688 99 97 99 98 98 99 98
3. LG 6264/A3 CLOSE LUDOVIC CAN-HAM 670 91 97 98 96 96 96 96
4. LG 4272/A3 CLOSE PASCAL CAN-HAM 668 (92) 95 95 95 94 (93) 97 95 97
5. LG 5182/A1 DUBOIS MICHEL EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 667 96 93 (92) (91) (93) 97 94 95 97 95
6. HT 2554/A3 HENNEQUART NICOLAS HAINAUT MC 662 (89) 96 94 97 91 96 94 94
7. NA 100585/A3 CLOSSET ROBERT EC. BAYARD 458 90 92 90 93 93
8. LG 5715/A3 CZAPLICKI PHILIPPE MC HANNUTOIS 365 88 91 92 94
9. LX 100285/A3 TAHIR CLAUDE GAUME RC 365 87 90 96 92
10. LG 7707/A3 CLAJOT PATRICK MC HANNUTOIS 292 97 98 97
11. HT 2131/A3 DESHAYES CEDRIC ESTINNES AC 279 94 93 92

Classe 14 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE



1. LG 5187/A3 FERRO JOSEPH EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 691 99 99 99 98 99 98 (98) 99 (98)
2. LG 5166/A3 MILONE ANTHONY EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 691 98 99 98 99 99 (98) 99 99
3. LG 5583/A3 LAUNOIS MATHIAS MARCHIN AC 680 98 97 97 97 97 97 97
4. LG 100483/A3 GUSTIN RENAUD EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 667 95 96 96 94 97 (93) 95 94
5. LG 5610/A3 HONNAY JONATHAN MARCHIN AC 656 97 92 92 95 92 96 92
6. LG 5162/A3 DEMY DIMITRI EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 653 90 95 93 96 96 (90) 90 93
7. LG 7635/A3 SAUSSUS JULIEN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 647 96 93 86 95 97 87 93
8. HT 100145/A3 CUN JOAQUIM ESTINNES AC 640 94 (87) 93 90 92 91 91 89
9. HT 100361/A3 NUNES FREDERIC ASA TORNACUM 605 93 (78) 88 88 89 79 83 85
10. NA 8894/A3 COLLARD FLORIAN NAMUR RC 577 94 98 96 95 96 98
11. LG 5169/A3 MATAGNE BENOIT EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 465 95 92 94 94 90
12. NA 8128/A3 DENIS ANDY NAMUR RC 460 91 94 91 88 96
13. LG 5201/A3 FERRO JONATHAN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 433 80 89 93 82 89
14. LX 7775/A3 ANSIAUX SEBASTIEN M.C. HAUTE SURE 352 83 87 87 95
15. NA 9868/A3 BERTHOLET QUENTIN EC. BAYARD 343 82 90 85 86
16. NA 100564/A3 MARTEAU MICHEL EC. BAYARD 340 90 75 83 92
17. NA 8699/A3 JACOBS CHRISTIAN EC. BAYARD 334 86 84 80 84
18. LG 5600/A3 WILMET DAVID MARCHIN AC 325 77 87 85 76
19. LX 7111/A3 STOCK MERCEDES FORETS 323 76 91 74 82
20. LX 100056/A3 STOCK DANIEL FORETS 317 75 88 73 81
21. LG 5990/A3 IZZI LUCA EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 269 88 89 92
22. LG 5584/A3 MONGELLUZZI ANTONIO MARCHIN AC 260 83 91 86
23. LG 5211/A3 HARDY CHRISTIAN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 259 81 84 94
24. LG 5623/A3 MONGELLUZZI DOMENICO MARCHIN AC 255 84 87 84

Classe 15 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. LG 5237/A3 DELHOUNE ARNAUD EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 591 98 99 99 99 99 97
2. NA 8969/A3 FIGUE CHRISTOPHE N.E.W. RACING 296 98 99 99
3. LX 7686/A3 DIRKX CONSTANTIN CMP CHINY 294 98 98 98
4. LX 4592/A3 ROLIN AURORE CMP CHINY 294 98 97 99

Classe 16 TOTAL MONT St Aubert SY CHIMAY ALLE S SEMOIS LAROCHE CAMBUSE BOMEREE Y.FEILNER HOUYET Ste CECILE
1. LG 100046/A3 SIMON FABIAN EC. BAUDOUIN VISETOISE 297 99 99 99


